hopremises@canarabank.com 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 

6 PASSENGER SERVICE LIFT BY DISMANTLING 

EXISTING OLD 6 PASSENGER SERVICE LIFT 

PART – I 

(TECHNO COMMERCIAL BID) 

GENERAL CONDITIONS, 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 

& 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Cost of Tender Form: Rs 1180/= (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) 

Last date for submission of Tender: 21.04.2023 at 15.00 hrs 
THE TENDER BOX WILL BE CLOSED AT 15.00 Hrs. ON 21.04.2023 

AND OPENED AT 16.00 Hrs. ON 21.04.2023 

THE TENDERER SHOULD SIGN AND AFFIX THEIR 

SIGNATURE & COMPANY SEAL IN ALL PAGES OF THE TENDER DOCUMENT

[...]

From 01.04.2023 to 21.04.2023         

3.  Last Date and Time For   : On or before 21.04.2023 up to 03:00 PM 

Submission   of Tenders 

4.  Date / Time of Opening Of  

Technical Bid    : On 21.04.2023 at 04:00 PM 

5. Cost of Tender Form   : Rs 1180/= (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred  

Eighty only) 

6. E. M. D     : Rs 30,000/=  

(Rupees Thirty Thousand only) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Name of the work:  

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF NEW 6 PASSENGER SERVICE LIFT BY DISMANTLING 

EXISTING OLD 6 PASSENGER SERVICE LIFT AT KAMADHENU APARTMENT,

[...]

years ending last day of the month December 2022. 

a)  Three Similar works each costing not less than Rs 6,00,000/= ( Rupees six Lakhs only).   

OR 

b) Two Similar works each costing not less than Rs 7,50,000/= ( Rupees seven lakh fifty 
thousand   only ) 

OR 

c) One similar work costing not less than Rs 12,00,000/= ( Rupees twelve Lakh  only). 

Similar work shall mean of "Supply, installation, testing and commissioning and 

maintenance of 10 or more than 10 passenger Elevators with Microprocessor controlled, 

VVVF drive works for any Central Government Department / State Government